
 

This Week in SMSA: July 29, 2014 
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Follow us on Twitter @SoMASailing  
 

  

 

For Your Consideration: 

1) SMSA Burgees: The SMSA board approved the purchase of a 12 x 18 SMSA burgee for each member club (see above). 

Burgees will be handed out at the Awards night and Annual Meeting on August 20, 2014 at the West Dennis YC. The evening is 

free but reservations are required. Burgees will be distributed at this meeting and other SMSA events throughout the next year. If 

your club wants theirs, sent someone to the meeting. We also have a few larger burgees for sale. If your club is interested, contact 

me for details. 

 

2) Looking for more team racing this summer. Wish you didn't have to move boats or form a 6 person team to compete. Check out 

the Chix Only Team Racing Sunday September 7th at Harvard University in FJs  

 

This Week in SMSA (July 28 – Aug 3) 

Monday July 28: Plymouth YC Jr. Regatta 

Monday July 28- Wed July 30: CJ Buckley Team Racing Regatta in 

East Greenwich, RI 

Tuesday July 29: Hyannisport Green Fleet Regatta 

Friday August 1: Belle of the West Regatta @ Dennis YC 

Friday August 1- Sun Aug 3: BBR @ Beverly YC 

Saturday August 2 - Sun Aug 3: Chatham Regatta 

 

Next Week in SMSA (Aug 4 – Aug 10 ) 

Monday Aug 4 - Tues Aug 5: Scituate Jr. Regatta 

Thursday Aug 7: Hyannis Youth Invitational 

Saturday Aug 9- Sun Aug 10" Rhodes 19 Nationals @ Barnstable YC 

Saturday Aug 9- Sun Aug 10: H-Class Nationals @ Buzzards YC 

Saturday Aug 9: Stone Horse Laser regatta 

 

The Week after that in SMSA 

 

 

 

SMSA General Info:  

SMSA Grand Prix Racing: 

Complete rules, regatta lists, and protocols for Grand Prix scoring can be found on the SMSA website -  

a. C420s Results 

b. Opti Results 

D. Want to stay informed all year? 

a. Join the NEW SMSA E-Mail list. Send an e-mail (subject: Subscribe) to SouthernMassSailing@GMail.com 

b. Follow us on Twitter @SoMASailing 
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